October 25, 2021 Voter History

Precinct

6
3
22
22
27
27
6
6
29
21

VUID

1023366473
1088639908
1024347740
1024179669
1024350523
1024354845
1024279751
1024279767
1024255846
1024248157
1046886020
1035549145
1024363946
2149085168
1079339177
1024322864
1024369444
1024269833
1112796267
2138729029
2138729038
1022945203
1024268840
1056078627
1056041464
1024309210
1007246810
1007246823
1024207753
1024213168
2159547576
1024221250
1167419966
1039497897
1024213991
1215086903
1157100882
1205256143
1046307150
1011172299
1011172309
1045902332
1024279865

Voter Name

AKINS, KIMBERLY ELNORA
ALDRICH, LYNNE K

BORKEY, CAROLINE CATHERINE

BORKEY, RONALD PAUL
BUCKNER, MARY

BUCKNER, RICHARD AYLETT
CAMPBELL, NELSON RAY
CAMPBELL, PAULA ANN
CLARKE, MYRNA JANN
CREIGHTON,MARY L
CULBERTSON, RONALD LESLIE
DIXON, JANIE DENISE
EARNEST, NANCY ANN
GEORGE , MARGARET CARLEEN
GOTTSCHLING, PETER
HARPER, BARBARA C
HOLDER, RICHARD DON
HUMPHRIES, SHAWN JAY
JONES, REBECCA FRANKE
KANNON, JUDITH ANNE
KANNON, MARK ERIC
KEESEE,NEIL FENTON
KELLN, LOIS ANN
KIMBROUGH, GLORIA NEILL
KIMBROUGH, TERRY BURTON
LOVELY, LUCY WRIGHT
MABEE JR, JOSEPH GUY
MABEE, MARY HELEN

MARSH, LAURA S

MASON, GAYLE K

MATTHEWS, STEPHEN DOUGLAS
MCLAUGHLIN, KATHRYN ALICE
MILLER, PATRICIA EILEEN
MILLER, RAYMOND EDWARD
MONTGOMERY, JIMMY B
NEWMAN, SHANE MONTANA
RHODES, SAMANTHA
ROBERTS, DANNY LEE
SMITH, SUSAN SMITH
TIBLETS,BILLY JOE
TIBLETS, KATERINA KAY
UPSHAW, CONNIE ASHLEY
YOUNG, SUZANNE WIGER

Voting
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